REPORT CARD
Student Name/Address

Grade


School Name

John Doe




  4


Crossroad Elementary

123 Park Place Drive

Ourtown, N.C. 24680



A- Excellent








B- Above Average

Homeroom Teacher



C- Average

Dolores Jones




D- Below Average








F- Failing or Unsatisfactory

Attendance
:
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May

Absent

   0
  2
  0
  1
  0  
  2
  0
  0
  1
  0

Tardy

   0
  1
  4
  0
  0
  0
  1
  0
  0
  1




       1st
  2nd
  Semester
     3rd
         4th
    Year

Subject 

     9 wks    9 wks
  Average     9 wks     9 wks
_Average
Reading


A
  B
      A-
    B
 
B
     B

Mathematics

C
  B
      B-
    A
 
C
     B

Science/Health

A
  A
      A

    B
 
B
     B

Writing


C
  B
      B-
    B+ 
A-
     A-

Spelling


C
  D
      C-
    F
 
A
     C

Conduct


A
  B
      A-
    B
 
D
      B

Comments:

Promoted to 5th Grade

